SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
WEDNESDAY 11 SEPTEMBER 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2012/05180 CHAUKE OSCARIANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

2 20007/10938 MATHOLE BLONDIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2011/14819 RASHAKA JULIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

4 2012/00726 PRETORIUS WAYNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2011/32644 MAMOGO SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2011/9589 BOTHA CHARLOTTE VS SUNPHYSIO AND OK
ASSOCIATES

7 2004/18711 MAKONDO COLLET VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2011/26453

2008/41704

2012/00584

2012/11318

2010/28011

2012/19719

2010/39460

2011/26454

2012711927

2012/04867

SHABANGU SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MBULAHENI ASHLEEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OKOYE CELESTINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

COHN JOHANNA VS COHN JOHANNES

SEBATA ARERAPELENG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGOMA BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PRETORIUS PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ROSKRUGE KIM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LETSHABA DAVID VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NCAPHAI PRISCILLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2012/27791

2011/21950

2012/22745

2012/00731

2011/32314

2010/22366

2012/00275

2012/23128

2009/19064

2012/06913

GONCALVES J VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHOZA ALBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGOMANE ROSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

NDZELA NTOMNBOZUKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MALUNGANE BOY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RADEBE ROCKY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDHLOVU LINOKUHLE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOKOENA THANDAZO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MWASENDALA JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NELUMONI CATHERINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2010/35676

2010/17824

2012/20124

2012/02229

2012/11271

2012/29211

2012/14060

2008/29975

2009/39775

2011/22759

MBENDZANI RAYMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MACKENZIE ROBERT VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGOBESE CELUMUSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NGEDE SOLLY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHONTO KHUZWAYO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

TSHABALALA JETTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GABAYO GEOGINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABUTO WILTON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MORAKE BOITUMELO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ANTONIO ESMERALDO VS EMFULENI LOCAL
MUNICIPALITY

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

2011/42516

2008/29975

2011/30133

2011/12943

2012/20228

2012/19720

2010/29191

2012/09410

2011/31692

ZAMA SIBIYA VS MINSTER OF POLICE OK

MABUTO VAYEKE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NAIDOO BATMAVATHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAHAYE SIPHO VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

MAKHATHA NTOMBOMZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

TLALE VICTORIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

BUNDLEWAY TRADE AND INVESTMENT VS EXCOR ESTATES
INDEX DONE TWO DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

KAPLAN CLIVE VS STANDARD BANK SA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MASUKU PRETTY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2010/37265

2006/14299

2011/03015

2012/21028

MOKOENA PONDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

RABALOY| SAMUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KROBER ANDREA VS KROBER HENDRICK
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

STANDARD BANK SA VS PETRONELLA J E MARE
INDEX DONE ONE DAY BEFORE TRIAL

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2010/362132

2011/44078

2012/11318

2010/46709

GAINSFORD GAVIN VS MASELLE DR IVAN

CIPLA MEDPRO PTY LTD VS CLINTON HEALTH ACCESS

INITIATIVE

COHN JOHANNA VS COHN JOHANNES

LEPAKU RAMPHOFE VS MAKAVHULE ATTORNEYS



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

2010/39936

2012/25664

2010/39934

2011/12570

2007/30799

2012/18530

2011/26616

2011/35148

2012/28238

2012/1980

2012/07861

DIRATSAGAE THABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MBATHA MFANAFUTHI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DIRATSAGAE PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS BITLINE SA 610

BEYER KLARA —MARI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GRACE KHETHIWE VS CONTINENETAL OUTDOOR MEDIA

RADEBE LOYISO VS BAKER D, A MOHAMMED

MOYO BHEKI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NHLAPO JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MODISENYANE TSHEPO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MXOLISI MBESHU VS MINISTER OF POLICE



66 2010/18074 TLADI O D VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



